
As of January 29, 2025 

   
Senate and Senate Executive Meetings at a Glance 

2024-2025 
 
 

Meeting Date Time Agenda Deadline  
Senate Executive Tuesday, September 10 3:30 p.m. Tues., Aug. 27 
Senate Orientation Wednesday, September 25 3 p.m. N/A 
Senate Friday, September 27 2 p.m. Tues., Aug. 27 
Senate Executive Tuesday, October 1 3:30 p.m. N/A 
Senate Executive Friday, October 11 Noon Fri., Sept. 27 
Senate Friday, October 25 2 p.m. Fri., Sept. 27 
Senate Executive Tuesday, November 19 3:30 p.m. Tues., Nov. 5 
Senate Friday, November 29 2 p.m. Tues., Nov. 5 
*Senate Executive Tuesday, December 3 3:30 p.m. Tues., Nov. 19 
*Senate Friday, December 13 2 p.m. Tues., Nov. 19 
Senate Executive Friday, January 17 Noon Thurs., Jan. 2 
Senate Friday, January 31 2 p.m. Thurs., Jan. 2 
Senate Executive Thursday, February 13  3:15 p.m. Wed., Jan. 29 
Senate Friday, February 28 2 p.m. Wed., Jan. 29 
Senate Executive Thursday, March 13 3:15 p.m. Fri., Feb. 28 
Senate Friday, March 28 2 p.m. Fri., Feb. 28 
Senate Executive Friday, April 11 1 p.m. Wed., Mar. 26 
Senate Friday, April 25 2 p.m. Wed., Mar. 26 
Senate Executive Wednesday, May 7 1 p.m. Fri., Apr. 25 
Senate Wednesday, May 21 2 p.m. Fri., Apr. 25 

 

*Cancelled 


